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eparator flooding
uel gas consumption

Pneumatic differential controller

Eliminates:
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Advantages:

ost-effective
Significant reduction in maintenance
316 stainless steel body

rim:tungsten carbide seat and
stellite ball
Maintains consistent differential
pressure control
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ELIMINATOR
Differential Control Valve

Stellite

TFE

2” - 600  RF
2” - 300  RF
2” - NPT Female

11.25” FxF
10.5” FxF
8” overall

Size
Body
Cage
Spring

Cracking
Pressure

Ball
Seat
O ring
O ring

1

6
5
4

3
2

7

316 SS
Inconel
5-10-15    (PSI)

Tungsten Carbide

Viton

316 SS

20-30-50  (PSI)

MaterialDescriptionItem


